1 PROVA CAMP. REGIONALE AICS - LIVORNO, 24/25 GENNAIO 2015 -1 GRADO 2 ATTREZZI - FASCIA B

O 00 NO Ul A WN B

N NNNNNNRRRRRRRRPRR
O U D WNRER O WOLNOO U WN R O

SOCIETA'

LIVORNESE

MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO
GINNASTICA CASCINA
POLISPORTIVA GHEZZANO
CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA
POL ASCIANO 2011

GINNASTICA CASCINA
POLISPORTIVA GHEZZANO

POL ASCIANO 2012
POLISPORTIVA CASELLINA
CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA
SALTO AVANTI ASD

CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA
POLISPORTIVA NICOSIA

SALTO AVANTI ASD

CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA
POLISPORTIVA GHEZZANO

SALTO AVANTI ASD
POLISPORTIVA NICOSIA
POLISPORTIVA NICOSIA

SALTO AVANTI ASD
POLISPORTIVA NICOSIA
POLISPORTIVA CASELLINA

SALTO AVANTI ASD

SALTO AVANTI ASD

SALTO AVANTI ASD

GINNASTA

FAVALORO NICOLE
CIANDRI MARGHERITA
BARGAGNA ELISA
BATTAGLINI GIULIA
MORGANA SAVI
AURORA PUCCI
BROGIOTTI AURORA
CHIAPPELLI FRANCESCA
MATILDE DEL GUERRA
FRANCINI REBECCA
ANITA PORCIANI
LUSIGNANO FEDERICA
AURORA TERRENI
ALESSIA BUCCELLA
CHITI ASIA

SARA SORRENTINO
BOTTO CATERINA
ALVARI MARGHERITA
AGATA NARDI

ALICE LAZZERINI
ANTONINI ALICE
ALICE MATTEOLI
COSTA MARTINA
GORETTI EMMA
CECCARELLI ELENA
MACCONI LUCREZIA

CATEGORIA VOLTEGGIO

1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2

10,050
10,650
10,450
10,100
10,750
10,075
10,600
5,125
9,850
9,625
10,150
10,250
9,875
10,050
10,150
10,175
9,950
9,950
9,725
9,750
9,675
9,750
9,700
0,000
10,100

PARALLELE

11,000

9,550

9,900

9,150

TRAVE

9,250
8,650
10,150
9,300

9,950
9,700
9,900
9,750
7,050

9,150
8,450
9,350
9,250
8,350
9,400
8,750

8,000
8,750
6,700
9,030
5,500
8,900
6,050

CORPO LIBERO

11,400
11,300
10,550
10,600
10,900
10,200
10,850
10,100
10,850
10,500
10,350
10,050
9,950
10,250
10,050
9,900
9,750
9,950
9,750
9,950
9,900
9,950
9,800
9,650
10,450
9,250

22,400
21,350
21,200
21,050
21,000
20,950
20,925
20,700
20,600
20,350
20,250
20,200
20,200
20,125
20,100
20,050
19,925
19,900
19,700
19,675
19,650
19,625
19,550
19,350
19,350
19,350



27
28
29
30
31
32
33

POLISPORTIVA CASELLINA
CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA
POLISPORTIVA NICOSIA

CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA
POLISPORTIVA NICOSIA

FALCIAI

CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA

MOCCIA ASIA
VIRGINIA PAVESI
MILENA PORRU
CHIARA FABBRIZZI
GEMMA GIACONI
EMMA GRASSINI
ANNA RISALITI

1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2
1B2

10,225
9,825
9,625
9,825
8,600
5,200

9,100
9,300
8,100
7,800
6,300
6,600

7,650
9,150
9,400
9,150
9,850
10,050

19,325
19,125
19,025
18,975
18,450
16,650

0,000



